IOWA
HUNGER
SUMMIT

\

IOWA HUNGER SUMMIT |
AGENDA

MONDAY, OCTOBER 14

7:30

8:00

9:00

12:00

1:30

2:30

3:25

4:00

Registration Opens
2nd floor

Breakout Sessions | round one
3rd floor

Morning Panels
2nd floor

Luncheon Keynote +
lowa SHARES Presentation

3rd floor

Breakout Sessions | round two
3rd floor

Breakout Sessions | round three
3rd floor

Closing Session
2rd floor

2019 lowa Hunger Summit Concludes

WWwWw.iowahungersummit.org


http://www.iowahungersummit.org/register

