

IOWA HUNGER SUMMIT | 2019

AGENDA

MONDAY, OCTOBER 14

7:30	Registration Opens 2nd floor
8:00	Breakout Sessions round one 3rd floor
9:00	Morning Panels 2nd floor
12:00	Luncheon Keynote + lowa SHARES Presentation 3rd floor
1:30	Breakout Sessions round two 3rd floor
2:30	Breakout Sessions round three 3rd floor
3:25	Closing Session _{2rd floor}
4:00	2019 Iowa Hunger Summit Concludes